Anything
Audio

Category

Digital Mixers

Analogue Mixers

Amplifiers

Loudspeakers

Active Loudspeakers
Battery Powered
Loudspeakers

Underwater Loudspeakers

Playback

Stands

Rigging

Audio Hire Price List 2015

Description

DiGiCo SD9 with 32/16 D-Rack
DiGiCo UB MADI interface
Yamaha M7CL48

Allen & Heath QU16

Allen & Heath ZED14-FX
Allen & Heath ZED10-FX

D&B D6
D&B D12
Powerplay Pro-XL HA4700

D&B V8
D&B V12
D&B V-SUB
D&B M4
D&B E8

QSC K12
QSC K8

MIPRO MA705

Lubell LL916C & Clark Synthesis AQ339
Above supplied with suitable amplifier

Tascam CD200

K&M 210/9 tall mic stand
K&M 259 short mic stand
K&M 240/5 stand clamp
K&M wind up speaker stand
K&M wind up speaker pole
K&M speaker stand

D&B Rota Clamp

D&B V Flying Frame

D&B V Stack Adaptor

Tractel 250kg Manual Hoist
Shackle Bow 1t

Shackle Bow 2t

Spanset 2M 2t (black)

Spanset 4M 2t (black)

Steel 1 tonne plastic coated 1.5m

Day Rate

£200.00
£25.00
£150.00
£45.00

£15.00
£10.00

£15.00
£30.00
£5.00

£40.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£15.00

£25.00
£20.00

£25.00

£100.00

£10.00

£1.00
£1.00
£0.50
£5.00
£3.00
£4.00

£5.00
£20.00
£5.00
£10.00
£0.25
£0.25
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00

Week Rate

£600.00
£75.00

£450.00
£135.00

£45.00
£30.00

£45.00
£90.00
£15.00

£120.00
£120.00
£90.00
£60.00
£45.00

£75.00
£60.00

£75.00

£300.00

£30.00

£3.00
£3.00
£1.50
£15.00
£9.00
£12.00

£15.00
£60.00
£15.00
£30.00
£0.75
£0.75
£3.00
£6.00
£3.00
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Dynamic Microphones

Condenser Microphones

DI Boxes

Wireless Microphones

AKG D112

Audix D6

Audix OM7

Beyer Dynamic M88 TG
Beyer Dynamic M201 TG
Sennheiser E604
Sennheiser E906
Sennheiser ME2
Sennheiser ME3

Shure Beta 52A

Shure Beta 56A

Shure Beta 57A

Shure Beta 58A

Shure SM57

Shure SM58

AKG C414 B-ULS
AKG C451

SE Electronics SE1A
Shure Beta 87A
Shure Beta 91A
Shure SM81

EMO E525
Klark Teknik LBB100
BSS AR-133
Orchid Electronics DI

Sennheiser EW100 G3 Receiver
Sennheiser SKM100-835 Hand-Held
Sennheiser SK100 Beltpack Transmitter

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

£10.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00

£20.00
£10.00
£10.00

£15.00
£15.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£15.00
£18.00
£15.00
£15.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£15.00
£15.00

£30.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£9.00

£60.00
£30.00
£30.00
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Signal Cable

Multi-Core — Digital

Multi-Core — Analogue

Signal Adapters

Speaker Cable

XLR 1M

XLR 3M

XLR 5M

XLR 10M

XLR 15M

XLR 20M

XLR 30M

Jack to Jack (mono) 1m
Jack to Jack (mono) 5m

2x Cat5 & 1x Powercon 10m
2x Cat5 & 1x Powercon 30m
2x Cat5 & 1x Powercon 75m
DiGiCo D-Rack 32/8

Allen & Heath AB168 16/8

20/4 Way XLR 30M Reel
TL25 Extension 5M

TL25 Extension 10M

TL25 Extension 15M

TL25 Sat Box 8 XLR Female
TL150 Extension 75M

32/16 XLR to TL150 Stagebox
TL150 to 32/16 XLR Desk Fan

XLR FTO JACK B 0.2M

XLRM TO JACK B 0.2M

XLR M -M 0.2M

XLR F-F 0.2M

XLR POL INV 0.2M

XLR GND LIFT 0.2M

XLR M TO JACK F 0.2M
XLRFTO JACK F 0.2M
PHONO M TO JACK TWIN 1.5M
PHONO M TO XLR 1.5M

XLR Z SPILT

XLRY SPLIT

Assorted solid body adapters
Ethercon Couplers

NL4-NL4 0.5M

NL4-NL4 1M

NL4-NL4 3M

NL4-NL4 5M

NL4-NL4 10M

NL4-NL4 20M

NL4 M-M Couplers

Jack to Jack (mono) 1.5m
Powercon 3M

£0.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£2.50
£5.00
£7.50
£25.00
£15.00

£10.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00

£1.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£7.50

£15.00
£22.50
£75.00
£45.00

£30.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£90.00
£90.00
£90.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
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Mains Cable

Mains Distro

Mains Adapters

Misc

16A 3M

16A 5M

16A 10M
16A 20M
16A 30M
32A 1/P 3M
32A 1/P5M
32A 1/P 10M
32A 1/P 20M

Rubber Box — 32A/1ph : 6x16A RCD
Rubber Box — 32A/3ph : 3x32A/1ph RCD
Rubber Box — 16A/1ph : 6x13A

Powercon to 16A
16A to Powercon
13A TO Powercon
13ATO 16A S/P
16ATO 32AS/P
32AS/PTO 32A3/P
Powercon Couplers
16A In-Line RCD
16A 4-Way 1.5M
16A Y Split

RAAlloy Van Ramp

3M X 3M Black Pop-up Marquee
1.5M X 1.5M Black Pop-up Marquee
Easy Tilt

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00

£5.00
£5.00
£4.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£10.00
£50.00
£40.00
£10.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£9.00

£15.00
£15.00
£12.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£30.00
£150.00
£120.00
£30.00
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