

Audio Hire Price List 2015

Category	Description	Day Rate	Week Rate
Digital Mixers	DiGiCo SD9 with 32/16 D-Rack	£200.00	£600.00
_	DiGiCo UB MADI interface	£25.00	£75.00
	Yamaha M7CL48	£150.00	£450.00
	Allen & Heath QU16	£45.00	£135.00
Analogue Mixers	Allen & Heath ZED14-FX	£15.00	£45.00
Allalogue Mixers	Allen & Heath ZED14-FX	£10.00	£30.00
	Allen & Heath ZED10-FX	£10.00	130.00
Amplifiers	D&B D6	£15.00	£45.00
	D&B D12	£30.00	£90.00
	Powerplay Pro-XL HA4700	£5.00	£15.00
Loudspeakers	D&B V8	£40.00	£120.00
•	D&B V12	£40.00	£120.00
	D&B V-SUB	£30.00	£90.00
	D&B M4	£20.00	£60.00
	D&B E8	£15.00	£45.00
	545 25	113.00	143.00
Active Loudspeakers	QSC K12	£25.00	£75.00
	QSC K8	£20.00	£60.00
Battery Powered Loudspeakers	MIPRO MA705	£25.00	£75.00
Underwater Loudspeakers	Lubell LL916C & Clark Synthesis AQ339 Above supplied with suitable amplifier	£100.00	£300.00
Playback	Tascam CD200	£10.00	£30.00
Stands	K&M 210/9 tall mic stand	£1.00	£3.00
	K&M 259 short mic stand	£1.00	£3.00
	K&M 240/5 stand clamp	£0.50	£1.50
	K&M wind up speaker stand	£5.00	£15.00
	K&M wind up speaker pole	£3.00	£9.00
	K&M speaker stand	£4.00	£12.00
Rigging	D&B Rota Clamp	£5.00	£15.00
	D&B V Flying Frame	£20.00	£60.00
	D&B V Stack Adaptor	£5.00	£15.00
	Tractel 250kg Manual Hoist	£10.00	£30.00
	Shackle Bow 1t	£0.25	£0.75
	Shackle Bow 2t	£0.25	£0.75
	Spanset 2M 2t (black)	£1.00	£3.00
	Spanset 4M 2t (black)	£2.00	£6.00
	Steel 1 tonne plastic coated 1.5m	£2.00 £1.00	£3.00
	Steel 1 tolline plastic coated 1.3111	11.00	13.00



Dynamic Microphones	AKG D112	£5.00	£15.00
	Audix D6	£5.00	£15.00
	Audix OM7	£6.00	£18.00
	Beyer Dynamic M88 TG	£6.00	£18.00
	Beyer Dynamic M201 TG	£6.00	£18.00
	Sennheiser E604	£5.00	£15.00
	Sennheiser E906	£6.00	£18.00
	Sennheiser ME2	£5.00	£15.00
	Sennheiser ME3	£5.00	£15.00
	Shure Beta 52A	£6.00	£18.00
	Shure Beta 56A	£6.00	£18.00
	Shure Beta 57A	£6.00	£18.00
	Shure Beta 58A	£6.00	£18.00
	Shure SM57	£5.00	£15.00
	Shure SM58	£5.00	£15.00
Condenser Microphones	AKG C414 B-ULS	£10.00	£30.00
	AKG C451	£6.00	£18.00
	SE Electronics SE1A	£6.00	£18.00
	Shure Beta 87A	£6.00	£18.00
	Shure Beta 91A	£6.00	£18.00
	Shure SM81	£6.00	£18.00
DI Boxes	EMO E525	£4.00	£12.00
	Klark Teknik LBB100	£4.00	£12.00
	BSS AR-133	£4.00	£12.00
	Orchid Electronics DI	£3.00	£9.00
Wireless Microphones	Sennheiser EW100 G3 Receiver	£20.00	£60.00
	Sennheiser SKM100-835 Hand-Held	£10.00	£30.00
	Sennheiser SK100 Beltpack Transmitter	£10.00	£30.00



Signal Cable	XLR 1M	£0.50	£1.50	
	XLR 3M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR 5M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR 10M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR 15M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR 20M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR 30M	£1.00	£3.00	
	Jack to Jack (mono) 1m	£1.00	£3.00	
	Jack to Jack (mono) 5m	£1.00	£3.00	
Multi Cara Digital	2v CatE 9 1v Dawaraan 10m	C2 F0	67.50	
Multi-Core – Digital	2x Cat5 & 1x Powercon 10m	£2.50	£7.50	
	2x Cat5 & 1x Powercon 30m	£5.00	£15.00	
	2x Cat5 & 1x Powercon 75m	£7.50	£22.50	
	DiGiCo D-Rack 32/8	£25.00	£75.00	
	Allen & Heath AB168 16/8	£15.00	£45.00	
Multi-Core – Analogue	20/4 Way XLR 30M Reel	£10.00	£30.00	
-	TL25 Extension 5M	£4.00	£12.00	
	TL25 Extension 10M	£4.00	£12.00	
	TL25 Extension 15M	£4.00	£12.00	
	TL25 Sat Box 8 XLR Female	£4.00	£12.00	
	TL150 Extension 75M	£30.00	£90.00	
	32/16 XLR to TL150 Stagebox	£30.00	£90.00	
	TL150 to 32/16 XLR Desk Fan	£30.00	£90.00	
	, ,			
Signal Adapters	XLR F TO JACK B 0.2M	£1.00	£3.00	
0 1 11	XLR M TO JACK B 0.2M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR M -M 0.2M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR F-F 0.2M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR POL INV 0.2M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR GND LIFT 0.2M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR M TO JACK F 0.2M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR F TO JACK F 0.2M	£1.00	£3.00	
	PHONO M TO JACK TWIN 1.5M	£1.00	£3.00	
	PHONO M TO XLR 1.5M	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR Z SPILT	£1.00	£3.00	
	XLR Y SPLIT	£1.00	£3.00	
	Assorted solid body adapters	£1.00	£3.00	
	Ethercon Couplers	£1.00	£3.00	
	Ethercon Couplers	11.00	13.00	
Speaker Cable	NL4-NL4 0.5M	£1.00	£3.00	
	NL4-NL4 1M	£1.00	£3.00	
	NL4-NL4 3M	£1.00	£3.00	
	NL4-NL4 5M	£1.00	£3.00	
	NL4-NL4 10M	£1.00	£3.00	
	NL4-NL4 20M	£1.00	£3.00	
	NL4 M-M Couplers	£1.00	£3.00	
	Jack to Jack (mono) 1.5m	£1.00	£3.00	
	Powercon 3M		£1.00	£3.00



Mains Cable

Widin's Cabic			
	16A 3M	£1.00	£3.00
	16A 5M	£1.00	£3.00
	16A 10M	£1.00	£3.00
	16A 20M	£1.00	£6.00
	16A 30M	£1.00	£6.00
	32A 1/P 3M	£2.00	£6.00
	32A 1/P 5M	£2.00	£6.00
	32A 1/P 10M	£2.00	£6.00
	32A 1/P 20M	£3.00	£9.00
Mains Distro	Rubber Box – 32A/1ph : 6x16A RCD	£5.00	£15.00
	Rubber Box – 32A/3ph : 3x32A/1ph RCD	£5.00	£15.00
	Rubber Box – 16A/1ph : 6x13A	£4.00	£12.00
Mains Adapters	Powercon to 16A	£1.00	£3.00
	16A to Powercon	£1.00	£3.00
	13A TO Powercon	£1.00	£3.00
	13A TO 16A S/P	£1.00	£3.00
	16A TO 32A S/P	£1.00	£3.00
	32A S/P TO 32A 3/P	£2.00	£3.00
	Powercon Couplers	£1.00	£3.00
	16A In-Line RCD	£2.00	£6.00
	16A 4-Way 1.5M	£2.00	£6.00
	16A Y Split	£2.00	£6.00
Misc	RAAlloy Van Ramp	£10.00	£30.00
	3M X 3M Black Pop-up Marquee	£50.00	£150.00
	1.5M X 1.5M Black Pop-up Marquee	£40.00	£120.00
	Easy Tilt	£10.00	£30.00

Updated 23/01/2015